South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 07, 2024, 10:35:29 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3180 (Rat #0270, Act #0252 of 1981) General Bill, By E.C. Stoddard and V.L. Crocker

A Bill to amend an Act of 1981 bearing Ratification Number 260, relating to a salary supplement for the County Lunchroom
Supervisor and Attendance Teacher in Laurens County, so as to change the date of the levy of the millage for such
supplement from tax year 1982 to tax year 1981.

08/31/81
09/08/81
09/14/81
09/16/81
09/18/81
09/29/81
09/29/81
09/29/81
09/29/81
09/29/81
10/13/81

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-4662
Read second time HJ-4675

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-4677

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-27
Read second time SJ-6

Read third time and enrolled SJ-49

Ratified R 270 HJ-4785

Signed By Governor

Effective date 09/29/81

Act No. 252

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



