## South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 10:35:29 pm

## Session 104 - (1981-1982)

## H\*3180 (Rat #0270, Act #0252 of 1981) General Bill, By E.C. Stoddard and V.L. Crocker

A Bill to amend an Act of 1981 bearing Ratification Number 260, relating to a salary supplement for the County Lunchroom Supervisor and Attendance Teacher in Laurens County, so as to change the date of the levy of the millage for such supplement from tax year 1982 to tax year 1981.

08/31/81	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-4662
09/08/81	House	Read second time HJ-4675
09/14/81	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-4677
09/16/81	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-27
09/18/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-6
09/29/81	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-49
09/29/81	House	Ratified R 270 HJ-4785
09/29/81		Signed By Governor
09/29/81		Effective date 09/29/81
09/29/81		Act No. 252
10/13/81		Copies available